Cost INR
(5% tax extra)

Highest Altitude
/ Rapid Class

Aquaterra Adventures - 2020 Fixed Departures & Custom Trips

Difficulty Duration

Fixed Departures

Note: Please click on the departures on the left to see details

Tons Homestay Trail Jan9-Jan 14 Moderate Uttarakhand 29,600 3200 M 6 days
Aconcagua Climb Jan9-Jan 26 Challenging Argentina $4,200 6000 M 18 days
Chadar Trek Jan 16 - Jan 27 Challenging Ladakh 98,000 12 days
Markha Valley Winter Trek Jan 23 -Jan 30 Demanding Ladakh 62,750 4150 M 8 days
Kilimanjaro Remote Northern Route Feb 06 - Feb 16

with African Safari (Optional) Feb 16 - Feb 21 Challenging Tanzania usD 3670 4750 M 11-16 days
Kayak Clinic Ganga Feb 04 - Feb 07 Moderate Uttarakhand 31,000 Class 3 4 days
SRT Course Feb 07 - Feb 09 Moderate Uttarakhand 14,500 Class 3 3 days
Snow Leopard Trail - Spiti Feb 07 - Feb 20 Moderate Himachal Pradesh 95,300 4270 M 14 days
Ski Clinic Gulmarg Custom Departure Moderate Kashmir 87,000 2650 M 7 days
Har Ki Dun Trek Feb 27 - Mar 05 Moderate Uttarakhand 42,450 3500 M 7 days
Kali Sarda Rafting Expedition Mar 06 - Mar 13 Moderate Uttarakhand 55,400 Class 4 8 days
Pangarchulla Climb Mar 20 - Mar 28 Demanding Uttarakhand 63,500 4000 M 9 days
Dodital Lake Trek Mar 24 - Mar 29 Moderate Uttarakhand 37,650 3310 M 6 days
Har Ki Dun Trek Mar 29 - Apr 04 Moderate Uttarakhand 42,450 3500 M 7 days
Pangarchulla Climb Apr 01 - Apr 09 Challenging Uttarakhand 63,500 4000 M 9 days
Dayara Bugyal Trek Apr 02 - Apr 07 Moderate Uttarakhand 37,650 3350 M 6 days
Garhwal Trek n Raft Apr 13 - Apr 23 Demanding Uttarakhand 79,000 4000 M 11 days
Gokyo Lakes Trek Apr 10 - Apr 23 Demanding Nepal 1,08,000 4800 M 14 days
Kayak Clinic Ganga Apr 15- Apr 18 Moderate Uttarakhand 31,000 Class 3 4 days
SRT Course Apr 18 - Apr 20 Moderate Uttarakhand 14,500 Class 3 3 days
Tons Thriller Rafting Expedition Apr 17 - Apr 22 Demanding Uttarakhand 38,500 Class 4+ 6 days
Lower Tons Rafting Expedition Apr 24 - May 01 Moderate Uttarakhand 42,800 Class 4 8 days
Langtang Gosaikunda Trek Custom Departure Moderate Nepal 1,06,000 3870 M 13 days
Tons Homestay Trail May 01 - May 06 Moderate Uttarakhand 29,600 3200 M 6 days
Total Tons Rafting Expedition May 08 - May 18 Challenging Uttarakhand 58,600 Class 4+/5 11 days
Bali Pass Trek May 08 - May 16 Demanding Uttarakhand 56,400 4700 M 9 days
Traill's Pass Trek May 14 - May 31 Challenging Uttarakhand 1,31,700 5400 M 18 days
Mountain Skills Course May 21 - May 29 Demanding Himachal Pradesh 51,000 3200 M 9 days
Baraadsar Lake Trek May 22 - May 30 Demanding Uttarakhand 58,500 4300 M 9 days
Georgia May 28 - Jun 06 Moderate Georgia uUSD 2950 10 days
Dayara Bugyal Trek May 29 - Jun 03 Moderate Uttarakhand 37,650 3350 M 6 days
Bandarpunch Climb Jun 05 - Jun 23 Challenging Uttarakhand 2,25,000 5180 M 19 days
Ruinsara Lake Trek Jun 12 -Jun 19 Moderate Uttarakhand 48,500 3500 M 8 days
Kang Yatse Il Climb Jun 18 - Jun 30 Challenging Ladakh 1,09,300 5300 M 13 days
Kuari Pass Trek Jun 18 - Jun 26 Moderate Uttarakhand 52,600 3395 M 9 days
Elbrus Climb Jun 19 - Jun 27 Demanding Russia EUR 2115 3750 M 9 days
Spiti Pin River Rafting Expedition Jul 01 -Jul 13 Demanding Himachal Pradesh  Price on Request 13 days
Sham Valley Trek Jul 04 - Jul 09 Moderate Ladakh 47,500 3700 M 6 days
Great Lakes of Kashmir Trek Jul 10 - Jul 20 Demanding Kashmir 86,500 3732 M 11 days
Kang Yatse Il Climb Jul 17 - Jul 29 Challenging Ladakh 1,09,300 5300 M 13 days
Parang La Trek Jul 23 - Aug 07 Challenging  Himachal Pradesh 1,10,000 5100 M 16 days
Sham Valley Trek Jul 30 - Aug 04 Moderate Ladakh 47,500 3700 M 6 days


https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/tons-homestay-trail-uttarakahand/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/aconcagua-peak-trek-mendoza-argentina-south-america/
https://aquaterra.in/trips/chadar-trek-zanskar-ladakh-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/markha-valley-winter-trek/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kilimanjaro-remote-northern-route/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kilimanjaro-remote-northern-route/
https://www.aquaterra.in/river-rafting-in-india/kayaking-india/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/swiftwater-flood-rescue-technician-course/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/snow-leopard-trek-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/skiing-clinic-gulmarg-jammu-kashmir/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/har-ki-dun-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kali-sarda-river-rafting-expedition-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/pangarchulla-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/dodital-lake-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/har-ki-dun-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/pangarchulla-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/dayara-bugyal-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/garhwal-trek-raft-uttarakhand/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/gokyo-lakes-trek/
https://www.aquaterra.in/river-rafting-in-india/kayaking-india/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/swiftwater-flood-rescue-technician-course/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/tons-thriller-river-rafting-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/lower-tons-river-rafting-expedition-uttarakhand-india/
https://aquaterra.in/trips/langtang-gosaikunda-trek/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/tons-homestay-trail-uttarakahand/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/total-tons-tonnage-river-rafting-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/bali-pass-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/traills-pass-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/basic-mountain-skills-course-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/baradsar-lake-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://aquaterra.in/trips/georgia/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/dayara-bugyal-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/bandarpunch-climb/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/ruinsara-lake-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kang-yatse-ii-climb-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kuari-pass-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/elbrus-peak-climb-europe/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1UzIz5QCjQUyf5FFcRoP07Pmg2Wkaoakr/view?usp=sharing
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/sham-valley-trek-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/great-lakes-of-kashmir-trek/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kang-yatse-ii-climb-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/parang-la-trek-himachal-pradesh-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/sham-valley-trek-ladakh/

Kang Yatse Il Climb

Zanskar River Rafting Expedition

Zanskar River Rafting Expedition

Markha Valley Trek
The Great Ladakh to Kashmir

Traverse

Bara Bhangal Trek

Dayara Bugyal Trek

Annapurna Sanctuary Trek

Zambezi Rafting Expedition
Auden's Col Trek

India Mountaineering Course

Dodital Hanumanchatti Trek

Sahasratal Trek

India Mountaineering Course

Kuari Pass North Face Trek

Seven Lakes Arunachal Trek

Kayak Clinic Ganga
SRT Course

India Mountaineering Course

Panpatia Col Trek

Kirti Gangotri Glacier Trek

Kali Sarda Rafting Expedition

India Mountaineering Course

Dagala Trek

Jordan Adventure

Kayak Clinic Ganga
SRT Course

Upper Alaknanda River Rafting

Expedition
EBC & Gokyo Lakes Trek

Ruinsara Lake Trek

Life on a River

Upper Alaknanda River Rafting

Expedition

Brahmaputra Rafting Expedition

Peru Adventure

Subansiri River Rafting Expedition

Himalayan Adventure Challenge

Futaleufu Rafting Expedition

Kayak Clinic Ganga
SRT Course

Dodital Lake Trek

Namdapha Rain Forest Trek

Kuari Pass Trek

Atali Ganga

Jul 31 - Aug 12

Aug 07 - Aug 18
Aug 18 - Aug 29
Aug 21 - Aug 29

Aug 25 - Sep 04

Sep 03 - Sep 15

Sep 11 -Sep 16
Sep 12 - Sep 25

Custom Departure

Sep 18 - Oct 02
Sep 18 - Sep 29
Sep 19 - Sep 24
Sep 24 - Oct 08
Sep 30-Oct 11

Oct 01 - Oct 07
Oct01-0Oct11
Oct 07 - Oct 10
Oct 10 - Oct 12
Oct 11 - Oct 22
Oct 09 - Oct 23
Oct 16 - Oct 24
Oct 23 - Oct 30
Oct 23 - Nov 03

Custom Departure

Nov 02 - Nov 09
Nov 04 - Nov 07
Nov 07 - Nov 09

Nov 07 - Nov 12
Nov 06 - Nov 24
Nov 12 - Nov 19
Nov 12 - Nov 23

Nov 20 - Nov 25
Nov 20 - Dec 01

Dec 01 - Dec 10
Dec 02 - Dec 12
TBA
Dec 11 - Dec 19
Dec 16 - Dec 19
Dec 19 - Dec 21
Dec 21 - Dec 26
Dec 21 - Dec 30
Dec 22 - Dec 30

All Year

Challenging

Moderate
Moderate

Moderate

Demanding

Demanding
Moderate
Demanding
Demanding
Challenging
Challenging
Moderate
Demanding

Challenging

Moderate
Demanding
Moderate
Moderate
Challenging
Challenging
Demanding
Moderate
Challenging

Moderate

Easy
Moderate

Moderate

Demanding
Challenging
Moderate

Moderate

Demanding

Challenging

Moderate
Challenging
Demanding

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Easy

Ladakh

Ladakh
Ladakh
Ladakh

Ladakh/Kashmir

Himachal Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Central Nepal

Zambia
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand
Arunachal Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Bhutan

Jordan
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand
Nepal
Uttarakhand

Arunachal Pradesh

Uttarakhand

Arunachal Pradesh

Peru
Arunachal Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Peru - Chile
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Arunachal Pradesh
Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

1,09,300

84,000
84,000
57,750

86,500

91,400
37,650
1,08,000
Price on Request
1,16,500
USD 2235
35,650
78,250
USD 2235

39,300
86,700
31,000
14,500
usD 2235
1,10,000
55,400
55,400
usD 2235
1,19,000

uUSD 2850
31,000
14,500

Price on Request
1,44,000
48,500
1,10,000

Price on Request
1,35,000

Price on Request
1,16,400
From 10,000
Price on Request
31,000
14,500
37,650
78,000
52,600

5300 M

Class 4
Class 4
4720 M

4980 M

4000 M
3350 M
4100 M
Class 4
4980 M
5486M / 5819M
3900 M
4500 M
5486M / 5819M

3395 M
4000 M
Class 3
Class 3
5486M / 5819M
5150 M
4450 M
Class 4
5486M / 5819M
4300 M

810 M
Class 3
Class 3

Class 3+/4
5170 M
3500 M

Class 3+/4

Class 4+

Class 4+

Class 3
Class 3
3310 M

3395 M

13 days

12 days
12 days
9 days

11 days

13 days
6 days
14 days
11 days
15 days
12 days
6 days
15 days
12 days

7 days
11 days
4 days
3 days
12 days
15 days
9 days
8 days
12 days
9 days

8 days
4 days
3 days

6 days
19 days
8 days
12 days

6 days
12 days

10 days
11 days
2 days
9 days
4 days
3 days
6 days
10 days
9 days


https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kang-yatse-ii-climb-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/zanskar-river-rafting-expedition-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/zanskar-river-rafting-expedition-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/markha-valley-trek-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/the-great-ladakh-to-kashmir-traverse/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/the-great-ladakh-to-kashmir-traverse/
https://aquaterra.in/trips/bara-bhangal/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/dayara-bugyal-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/annapurna-sanctuary-tea-house-trek-nepal/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/zambezi-river-rafting-luangwa-safari-in-south-africa/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/audens-col-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/india-mountaineering-course/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/dodital-hanumanchatti-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/sahasratal-lake-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/india-mountaineering-course/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kuari-pass-trek-climbing-the-north-face-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/the-seven-lakes-trek-arunachal-pradesh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/river-rafting-in-india/kayaking-india/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/swiftwater-flood-rescue-technician-course/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/india-mountaineering-course/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/panpatia-col-trek/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/gaumukh-tapovan-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kali-sarda-river-rafting-expedition-uttarakhand-india/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/india-mountaineering-course/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/dagala-trek-bhutan
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/jordan-adventure/
https://www.aquaterra.in/river-rafting-in-india/kayaking-india/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/swiftwater-flood-rescue-technician-course/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/the-alaknanda-river-rafting-expedition-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/the-alaknanda-river-rafting-expedition-uttarakhand-india/
https://aquaterra.in/trips/ebc-and-gokyo-lakes-trek/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/ruinsara-lake-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/life-on-a-river-brahmaputra/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/the-alaknanda-river-rafting-expedition-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/the-alaknanda-river-rafting-expedition-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/brahmaputra-river-rafting-expedition-uttarakhand-india/
https://aquaterra.in/trips/peru-adventure/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/subansari-river-rafting-expedition-assam-india/
https://www.hacrace.com/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/futaleufu-adventure-chile-south-america/
https://www.aquaterra.in/river-rafting-in-india/kayaking-india/
https://aquaterra.in/courses/swiftwater-flood-rescue-technician-course/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/dodital-lake-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/namdapha-rain-forest-trek/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kuari-pass-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.ataliganga.com

Camp Aquaterra

Camp Bagi

Satopanth Climb

Morocco Deserts and Rivers
Sham Valley Winter Trek

Pau Ki Devi

Kameng River Rafting Expedition

Lohit River Expedition
Goecha La

Snow Leopard Trek, Ladakh
Sandakphu Trek

Ripchar Valley
Nanda Devi East Base Camp Trek

Mentok Kangri | & Il
Kalindi Pass Trek

Bhutan Multisport Adventure

Sept - June
April - June

Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only
Custom Trip Only

Easy
Easy

Demanding
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

Demanding
Demanding
Moderate
Moderate

Demanding

Challenging

Moderate

Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand
Morocco
Ladakh
Uttarakhand
Arunachal Pradesh
Arunachal Pradesh
Sikkim
Ladakh
West Bengal
Ladakh
Uttarakhand
Ladakh
Uttarakhand
Bhutan

Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request
Price on Request

Price on Request

24 days
12 days
6 days
5 days
12 days

13 days
8 days
8 days

15 days

16 days
9 days


https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/camp-aquaterra-rishikesh-india
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/camp-bagi/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/satopanth-climb-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/morocco-deserts-and-rivers/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/sham-valley-winter-trek/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/pau-ki-devi-winter-trek-uttarakhand/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kameng-river-expedition-assam-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/goecha-la-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/sandakphu-trek-darjeeling-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/ripchar-valley-trek-ladakh/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/nanda-devi-brij-ganga-pass-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/kalindi-pass-trek-uttarakhand-india/
https://www.aquaterra.in/trips/a-window-to-bhutan/

